Lady Panther Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6059

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

School

Nova Southeastern
St. Leo
SemStateFL
Florida Tech
Converse

Tampa

PBA

Eckerd

Rnd 1

301
299
296
306
324
338
332
347

Rnd 2

294
307
302
298
327
322
342
366

Rnd 3

292
284
303
304
317
315
332
355

Total

887
890
901
908
968
975
1006
1068

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+23
+26
+37
+44
+104
+111
+142
+204
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Lady Panther Invitational

Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6059

Pos.

T2

T10
T10
T14

T4
T 14
T18
23

T2
T4
20
21
22

T7
12
13
16
T18

17
24
30
34
T38

T7
T 26
T31
T35
wD

T28
33
T 40
42
43

T26
T28
44
46
47

School

Nova Southeastern
Jamie Freedman
Janelle Johnson
Sophie Madden
Aldana Foigel
Michelle Ruiz

St. Leo

Marie Coors
Amanda Jakobsson
Vilde Eriksen
Margine Arguello
lzzy Lawrence

SemStateFL
Tuan-Yu Chiang
Roanne Tomlinson
Sarah Harrison
Alexandra Naumovski
Kristen Wong

Florida Tech
Brittany LaPadula
Hailey Ko

Paola Ortiz
Karolyne Shieh
Sarah Thomas

Converse

Marley Felthousen
Tyler Dawson
Ansley Vaughan
Megan Dresser
Miranda Juarez

Tampa

Kiira Riihijarvi
Kensi Olson
Sofia Cadavid
Katelin Lawson
Jessica Wild

PBA

Victoria Hays
Taylor Sukmana
Emily Valentine
Katie Humphreys
Taylor Heinz

Eckerd

Sarah Greene
Mandy Milne
Maddison Davis
Ashley Strunk
Niki Heun

Rnd 1

301
72
v
78
74
79

299
69
74
79
7
83

296
71
74
74
7
78

306
74
v
79
78
v

324
76
82
83
83
90

338
76
84
88
90
WD

332
83
v
85
88
87

347
82
76
89
100
103

Rnd 2

294
73
71
75
75
79

307
74
77
77
79
81

302
71
75
80
80
76

298
72
71
78
77
80

327
81
84
82
87
80

322
74
80
84
84
WD

342
84
89
85
84
90

366
82
88
95
101
109

Rnd 3

292
71
75
74
78
72

284
66
69
74
7
75

303
74
71
80
78
83

304
80
80
72
76
76

317
75
7
83
82
86

315
76
81
77
81
81

332
80
84
87
86
82

355
81
83
91
100
111

Total

887
216
223
227
227
230

890
209
220
230
233
239

901
216
220
234
235
237

908
226
228
229
231
233

968
232
243
248
252
256

975
226
245
249
255
WD

1006
247
250
257
258
259

1068
245
247
275
301
323

To Par

+23
E
+7
+11
+11
+14

+26

+4
+14
+17
+23

+37

+4
+18
+19
+21

+44
+10
+12
+13
+15
+17

+104
+16
+27
+32
+36
+40

+111
+10
+29
+33
+39
+9

+142
+31
+34
+41
+42
+43

+204
+29
+31
+59
+85
+107
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Lady Panther Invitational

Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Pos.

T7
25
T31
T35
T35
T38
T 40
45
47
47

Name

Guro Rambjoer
Lucy Eaton
Lauren Watson
Alexandra Dowd
Alexandra Velez
Danica Swaggerty
Katelyn McCullum
Torri Giles

Lauren Holder
Regan Taylor

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6059

School Rnd 1
Florida Tech 74
Florida Tech 82
Florida Tech 86
PBA 85
St. Leo 86
EFSC 88
EFSC 84
EFSC 91
EFSC WD
EFSC 94

Rnd 2

77
85
83
86
83
86
86
95
WD
DQ

Rnd 3

75
7
80
84
86
82
87
95
wD
90

Total

226
244
249
255
255
256
257
281
0

262

To Par

+10
+28
+33
+39
+39
+40
+41
+65
E

+58

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Panther Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6059

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

10

12
13
14

16
17
18

20

Top 20 Teams

Nova Southeastern
St. Leo
SemStateFL
Florida Tech
Converse

Tampa

PBA

Eckerd

Top 20 Players

Marie Coors
Tuan-Yu Chiang
Jamie Freedman
Roanne Tomlinson
Amanda Jakobsson
Janelle Johnson
Brittany LaPadula
Kiira Riihijarvi
*Guro Rambjoer
Sophie Madden
Aldana Foigel
Hailey Ko

Paola Ortiz

Vilde Eriksen
Michelle Ruiz
Karolyne Shieh
Marley Felthousen
Sarah Thomas
Margine Arguello
Sarah Harrison

School

St. Leo
SemStateFL

Nova Southeastern
SemStateFL

St. Leo

Nova Southeastern
Florida Tech
Tampa

Florida Tech

Nova Southeastern
Nova Southeastern
Florida Tech
Florida Tech

St. Leo

Nova Southeastern
Florida Tech
Converse

Florida Tech

St. Leo
SemStateFL

Rnd 1

301
299
296
306
324
338
332
347

Rnd 1

69
71
72
74
74
77
74
76
74
78
74
77
79
79
79
78
76
77
7
74

Rnd 2

294
307
302
298
327
322
342
366

Rnd 2

74
71
73
75
77
71
72
74
77
75
75
71
78
77
79
77
81
80
79
80

Rnd 3

292
284
303
304
317
315
332
355

Rnd 3

66
74
71
71
69
75
80
76
75
74
78
80
72
74
72
76
75
76
e
80

Total To Par
887 +23
890 +26
901 +37
908 +44
968 +104
975 +111
1006 +142
1068 +204
Total To Par
209 -7
216 E
216 E
220 +4
220 +4
223 +7
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Panther Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6059
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Marie Coors St. Leo 69 74 66 209 -7
2 Tuan-Yu Chiang SemStateFL 71 71 74 216 E
Jamie Freedman Nova Southeastern 72 73 71 216 E
4 Roanne Tomlinson SemStateFL 74 75 71 220 +4
Amanda Jakobsson St. Leo 74 77 69 220 +4
6 Janelle Johnson Nova Southeastern 77 71 75 223 +7
7 Brittany LaPadula Florida Tech 74 72 80 226 +10
Kiira Riihijarvi Tampa 76 74 76 226 +10
*Guro Rambjoer Florida Tech 74 77 75 226 +10
10 Sophie Madden Nova Southeastern 78 75 74 227 +11
Aldana Foigel Nova Southeastern 74 75 78 227 +11
12 Hailey Ko Florida Tech 77 71 80 228 +12
13 Paola Ortiz Florida Tech 79 78 72 229 +13
14 Vilde Eriksen St. Leo 79 77 74 230 +14
Michelle Ruiz Nova Southeastern 79 79 72 230 +14
16 Karolyne Shieh Florida Tech 78 7 76 231 +15
17 Marley Felthousen Converse 76 81 75 232 +16
18 Sarah Thomas Florida Tech 77 80 76 233 +17
Margine Arguello St. Leo 77 79 77 233 +17
20 Sarah Harrison SemStateFL 74 80 80 234 +18
21 Alexandra Naumovski SemStateFL 77 80 78 235 +19
22 Kristen Wong SemStateFL 78 76 83 237 +21
23 Izzy Lawrence St. Leo 83 81 75 239 +23
24 Tyler Dawson Converse 82 84 77 243 +27
25 *Lucy Eaton Florida Tech 82 85 7 244 +28
26 Sarah Greene Eckerd 82 82 81 245 +29
Kensi Olson Tampa 84 80 81 245 +29
28 Victoria Hays PBA 83 84 80 247 +31
Mandy Milne Eckerd 76 88 83 247 +31
30 Ansley Vaughan Converse 83 82 83 248 +32
31 *Lauren Watson Florida Tech 86 83 80 249 +33
Sofia Cadavid Tampa 88 84 e 249 +33
33 Taylor Sukmana PBA 77 89 84 250 +34
34 Megan Dresser Converse 83 87 82 252 +36
35 Katelin Lawson Tampa 90 84 81 255 +39
*Alexandra Dowd PBA 85 86 84 255 +39
*Alexandra Velez St. Leo 86 83 86 255 +39
38 *Danica Swaggerty EFSC 88 86 82 256 +40
Miranda Juarez Converse 90 80 86 256 +40
40 *Katelyn McCullum EFSC 84 86 87 257 +41
Emily Valentine PBA 85 85 87 257 +41
42 Katie Humphreys PBA 88 84 86 258 +42
43 Taylor Heinz PBA 87 90 82 259 +43
44 Maddison Davis Eckerd 89 95 91 275 +59
45 *Torri Giles EFSC 91 95 95 281 +65
46 Ashley Strunk Eckerd 100 101 100 301 +85
a7 Jessica Wild Tampa WD WD 81 81 +9
a7 *Lauren Holder EFSC WD WD WD 0 E
47 Niki Heun Eckerd 103 109 111 323 +107
47 *Regan Taylor EFSC 94 DQ 90 262 +58

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Panther Invitational

Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Sarah Thomas
Miranda Juarez
Alexandra Dowd
Izzy Lawrence
Kensi Olson
Lucy Eaton
Mandy Milne
Torri Giles
Alexandra Velez
Victoria Hays

Sophie Madden
Niki Heun

Tyler Dawson
Emily Valentine
Amanda Jakobsson

PAR 4 SCORING

Sarah Thomas
Miranda Juarez
Alexandra Dowd
lzzy Lawrence
Kensi Olson
Lucy Eaton
Mandy Milne
Torri Giles
Alexandra Velez
Victoria Hays

Sophie Madden
Niki Heun

Tyler Dawson
Emily Valentine
Amanda Jakobsson

PAR 5 SCORING

Sarah Thomas
Miranda Juarez
Alexandra Dowd
Izzy Lawrence
Kensi Olson
Lucy Eaton
Mandy Milne
Torri Giles
Alexandra Velez
Victoria Hays

Sophie Madden
Niki Heun

Tyler Dawson
Emily Valentine
Amanda Jakobsson

Florida Tech
Converse
PBA

St. Leo
Tampa
Florida Tech
Eckerd
EFSC

St. Leo
PBA

ggﬁ%eastem
Eckerd
Converse
PBA

St. Leo

Florida Tech
Converse
PBA

St. Leo
Tampa
Florida Tech
Eckerd
EFSC

St. Leo
PBA

ggx%eastem
Eckerd
Converse
PBA

St. Leo

Florida Tech
Converse
PBA

St. Leo
Tampa
Florida Tech
Eckerd
EFSC

St. Leo
PBA

ggﬁﬁweastern
Eckerd
Converse
PBA

St. Leo

EAGLES
3.25 +1 BIRDIES
ggg :411 Sarah Thomas
’ Katelin Lawson
g?g Ié Margine Arguello
3'25 +1 Lucy Eaton
’ Victoria Hays
4.25 *S Ansley Vaughan
3.25 +1
3.25 +1 Michelle Ruiz
3.25 +1 Emily Valentine
Sarah Greene
0.00 E Vilde Eriksen
g;g Iil Katie Humphreys
4'00 +4 Sofia Cadavid
’ Izzy Lawrence
3.00 E Guro Rambjoer
Kensi Olson
4.20 +2 PARS
ggg :SI)O Sarah Thomas
4'10 1 Sare_lh (_Breene
' Torri Giles
228 :2 Margine Arguello
4'40 +4 Victoria Hays
5.80 +18 Lucy Eaton
’ Maddison Davis
j?g :3 Marley Felthousen
' Emily Valentine
0.00 E Michelle Ruiz
580 +18 Kiira Riihijarvi
4.30 +3 Ansley Vaughan
4.80 *8 Katie Humphreys
3.80 2 Vilde Eriksen
Katelin Lawson
5.25 +1
5.25 +1
5.25 +1
5.00 E
5.75 +3
4.75 -1
5.50 +2
6.00 +4
6.25 +5
5.00 E
0.00 E
7.50 +10
5.25 +1
5.75 +3
4.75 -1

Florida Tech
Tampa

St. Leo
Florida Tech
PBA
Converse

ggﬂ’%ea’stern
PBA

Eckerd

St. Leo

PBA

Tampa

St. Leo
Florida Tech
Tampa

RPNONNRPRRPREPRPDN RPRPNNRE®

Florida Tech 9
Eckerd 9
EFSC 7
St. Leo 10
PBA 10
Florida Tech 9
Eckerd 3
Converse 12
PBA 6

§8l\ﬁﬁ1eastem 10

Tampa 8
Converse 9
PBA 5
St. Leo 14
Tampa 8

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Lady Panther Invitational
Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Duran Golf Club

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

PO AOPMAOPLPORADRODDdMO

Par

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
5 les S S Pars ys e Other
501
363
313
137
349
344
172
353
472
345
476
354
162
347
495
336
170
370
Round 2 - Duran Golf Club
Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
S les S S Pars ys e Other
501 5 20 21 2
363 5 25 14 4
313 1 29 10 8 3
137 5 27 14 2
349 1 28 14 5 1
344 6 27 8 7 2
172 2 26 13 7
353 1 31 12 4 1
472 5 22 15 6 3
345 4 17 11 16 4
476 5 22 13 8 1
354 1 23 18 6 1
162 1 26 15 5
347 2 28 12 5 1
495 5 30 7 5 1
336 1 17 21 9 4
170 4 20 20 4
370 15 18 15 4

POPrPOPLPOPPADAPAWORAPODDdO

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rnd
Avg
5.42
4.35
4.58
3.27
4.50
4.42
3.52
4.42
5.56
5.00
5.52
4.63
3.51
4.47
5.28
4.88
3.50
5.19

Par Yards Hole
5 501 1
4 363 2
4 313 3
3 137 4
4 349 5
4 344 6
3 172 7
4 353 8
5 472 9
4 345 10
5 476 11
4 354 12
3 162 13
4 347 14
5 495 15
4 336 16
3 170 17
4 370 18
Par Yards Hole
5 501 1
4 363 2
4 313 3
3 137 4
4 349 5
4 344 6
3 172 7
4 353 8
5 472 9
4 345 10
5 476 11
4 354 12
3 162 13
4 347 14
5 495 15
4 336 16
3 170 17
4 370 18
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Lady Panther Invitational

Dates: Apr 10-11, 2017

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 1 - Duran Golf Club

Doubl
e Eag
les

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

PO AOPMAOPLPORADRODDdMO

Yard
s

501
363
313
137
349
344
172
353
472
345
476
354
162
347
495
336
170
370

Eagle

S
1

Birdie

PNW~NOBRANPRPRPANWIONRROOOW 0

Pars

28
29
18
22
25
19
22
23
19
19
22
24
27
22
25
19
21
17

Boge
ys
12

15
19
10
19
21
17
16
19
18
18
15
15

15
21
19

@)
o
c
=3

P RAPRPOONDMMNOOONUOIOWONSM @

[

[N

Other

PEPNWOWWOWEFEPFEDNDPRP N

AR NN

Rnd
Avg
5.31
4.06
4.63
3.44
4.35
4.54
3.50
4.58
5.69
4.83
5.58
4.52
3.33
4.46
5.42
4.75
3.58
4.94

Par Yards Hole
5 501 1
4 363 2
4 313 3
3 137 4
4 349 5
4 344 6
3 172 7
4 353 8
5 472 9
4 345 10
5 476 11
4 354 12
3 162 13
4 347 14
5 495 15
4 336 16
3 170 17
4 370 18
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